Mac 8’s terminals for printed boardsFor two-tiered installation
－96－
For tw
o-
tiered
installation
■ How to order:
MXW-20-1-10PW
■ How to order:
PMW-80-10PW
Part number L H
MXW-20-0 3.0 50×2
MXW-20-1 3.7 50×2 5.4 PMW-80
MXW-20-2 4.4 50×2 6.1 〃
MXW-20-3 4.9 50×2 6.6 〃
MXW-20-4 5.4 50×2 7.1 〃
● This is used for mounting PC boards by two-tiered installation.
● This terminal is of two-row type with a pitch of 2.0 mm.
● Material
Resin part: PPS resin black (UL94V-0),